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Men / 5 / 10 & over
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Bacus513
MEGA

10.700 10.900 9.4008.600 10.40010.600 60.600
1 1 7T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jacob Griffey516
MEGA

9.100 10.000 9.0009.300 9.20010.300 56.900
6T 6 3 6T 2 4 2 

2 

Barndon Eisen515
MEGA

7.900 10.500 9.2008.800 10.2009.400 56.000
10 3 4T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Michael Hayworth526
Palatine

9.400 10.300 8.9008.600 8.7008.600 54.500
2T 4T 8T 8 6 6 4 

4 

Reed Thibaudeau512
Libertyville

9.100 9.000 9.3009.500 8.3009.000 54.200
7T 8 2 4 4 7 5 

5 

Daniel Goodchild525
Palatine

8.900 10.700 9.0008.700 8.8008.000 54.100
8 2 6 7T 9 5 6 

6 

Jadon Tubandt504
Gym-Nest

9.400 10.300 9.7008.600 8.2007.700 53.900
3T 5T 9T 1 10 8 7 

7 

Sean McLaughlin517
MEGA

9.200 9.300 8.7008.800 9.3008.200 53.500
4T 7 5T 9 7T 3 8 

8 

Adam Hein502
Gym-Nest

8.300 8.400 9.5009.700 8.1008.800 52.800
9 11 1 2 5 9 9 

9 

John Cesario514
MEGA

9.200 8.900 8.6007.000 7.2008.200 49.100
5T 9 11 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Ted Wilbur505
Gym-Nest

0.000 8.800 0.0008.600 7.9007.500 32.800
11 10 10T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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